
Jefferson Invite - Jr Hi Girls
Sterling State Park - Monroe, MI

Sept. 26, 2009
Cloudy 70s Results by A,K and Ray

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD

1 Lincoln 55 1 8 9 14 23 28 39 14:50 3:23
2 Allen Park Ms 72 2 15 16 19 20 22 31 15:09 2:54
3 Monroe Milers 88 3 6 10 33 36 37 15:38 4:39
4 Grosse Ile Ms 99 4 5 7 35 48 51 53 15:49 6:29
5 Dundee Ms 117 12 13 26 32 34 16:35 2:25
6 Adrian Ms 150 11 18 24 47 50 54 55 17:25 4:39
7 Wager Ms 162 17 27 29 44 45 49 52 17:35 3:26
8 Shumate Ms 184 25 30 40 43 46 58 59 18:05 2:54
9 Ow Best Ms 198 21 38 41 42 56 57 19:24 9:05

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Seitz Ms
Tecumseh
St. Joes-Trenton
Saline
Woodhaven Ms
Meadow Montessori
Jefferson Ms
Trinity Lutheran

1. Lincoln
1 Marina Geider, 8 12:44
8 Aleah Kramarczyk, 8 14:51
9 Kaitlyn Wimmer, 7 15:02
14 Emily Czinkski, 8 15:25
23 Lexi Guziel, 8 16:07
28 Adela Myles, 8 16:59
39 Tiffany Gillespie, 8 18:33

Time = 74:09     Places = 55

2. Allen Park Ms
2 Sabrina Williams, 8 12:56
15 Olivia Keeley, 7 15:31
16 Kelly Pettit, 8 15:36
19 Karlee Cox, 8 15:50
20 Shannon Smith, 8 15:50
22 Kaley Kauff, 8 16:03
31 Alexis Lee, 7 17:28

Time = 75:43     Places = 72

3. Monroe Milers
3 Riley Delben, 8 13:15
6 Keely Falk, 8 13:54
10 May Martin, 7 15:20
33 Josie Blumberg, 7 17:46
36 Jamie Blumberg, 7 17:54
37 Abriel Bowser, 7 17:58

Time = 78:09     Places = 88

4. Grosse Ile Ms
4 Morgan Swick, 7 13:18
5 Nicole Marek, 8 13:34
7 Megan Swick, 8 14:32
35 Kristen Ruta, 7 17:53
48 Francesca Chrabuszcz, 8 19:47
51 Hannah Whitaker, 7 20:23
53 Renee Scavone, 8 20:26

Time = 79:04     Places = 99

5. Dundee Ms
12 Abby Scharboneau, 8 15:22
13 Kirsten Slinker, 7 15:25
26 Amanda White, 7 16:50
32 Kaitlin Symanns, 7 17:28
34 Ashley Barnier, 7 17:47

Time = 82:52     Places = 117



6. Adrian Ms
11 Lindsey Smith, 7 15:22
18 Holly Perez, 7 15:45
24 Kayla Miller, 8 16:11
47 Kate Raab, 7 19:43
50 Megan Langley, 7 20:01
54 Ranay Henning, 7 21:12
55 Kourtney Hephner, 7 21:13

Time = 87:02     Places = 150

7. Wager Ms
17 Sydney Healy, 8 15:39
27 Ashley Teets, 7 16:56
29 Chealsea Ball, 7 17:12
44 Erika Ruch, 8 19:00
45 Hope Trowbridge, 7 19:05
49 Courtney McVey, 8 19:50
52 Ivy Johnson, 7 20:24

Time = 87:52     Places = 162

8. Shumate Ms
25 Kylee Keck, 7 16:14
30 Hannah Maxe, 7 17:26
40 Hunter Davis, 8 18:42
43 Maddy Ayoub, 7 18:54
46 Juanita Gratowski, 7 19:08
58 Monica Vint, 7 25:09
59 Ryleigh Bonk, 7 25:10

Time = 90:24     Places = 184

9. Ow Best Ms
21 Erika Simshauser, 8 16:02
38 Keely Christensen, 7 18:12
41 Angelina Muniz, 7 18:47
42 Terance Sargent, 7 18:49
56 Haile Teachoit, 7 25:07
57 Katie Gerard, 8 25:08

Time = 96:57     Places = 198

PLACE
TEAM

SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Marina Geider, 8 12:44 Lincoln
2 2 Sabrina Williams, 8 12:56 Allen Park Ms
3 3 Riley Delben, 8 13:15 Monroe Milers
4 4 Morgan Swick, 7 13:18 Grosse Ile Ms
5 5 Nicole Marek, 8 13:34 Grosse Ile Ms
6 Kirsten Chambers, 8 13:53 Seitz Ms
7 6 Keely Falk, 8 13:54 Monroe Milers
8 7 Megan Swick, 8 14:32 Grosse Ile Ms
9 Katie Kasper, 8 14:43 Tecumseh
1 0 8 Aleah Kramarczyk, 8 14:51 Lincoln
1 1 Michala Burke, 8 15:01 Seitz Ms
1 2 Jasmine Hardy ¬†8 15:01 Woodhaven Ms
1 3 9 Kaitlyn Wimmer, 7 15:02 Lincoln
1 4 Olivia Latray, 7 15:03 Trinity Lutheran
1 5 Lindsey Zawacki, 7 15:04 Trinity Lutheran
1 6 1 0 May Martin, 7 15:20 Monroe Milers
1 7 1 1 Lindsey Smith, 7 15:22 Adrian Ms
1 8 1 2 Abby Scharboneau, 8 15:22 Dundee Ms
1 9 1 3 Kirsten Slinker, 7 15:25 Dundee Ms
2 0 1 4 Emily Czinkski, 8 15:25 Lincoln
2 1 1 5 Olivia Keeley, 7 15:31 Allen Park Ms
2 2 Haley Reynolds, 8 15:33 Seitz Ms
2 3 1 6 Kelly Pettit, 8 15:36 Allen Park Ms

2 4 1 7 Sydney Healy, 8 15:39 Wager Ms
2 5 1 8 Holly Perez, 7 15:45 Adrian Ms
2 6 Sarah Kelly, 8 15:45 Tecumseh
2 7 1 9 Karlee Cox, 8 15:50 Allen Park Ms
2 8 2 0 Shannon Smith, 8 15:50 Allen Park Ms
2 9 2 1 Erika Simshauser, 8 16:02 Ow Best Ms
3 0 2 2 Kaley Kauff, 8 16:03 Allen Park Ms
3 1 Marina Goocher, 7 16:05 Seitz Ms
3 2 2 3 Lexi Guziel, 8 16:07 Lincoln
3 3 2 4 Kayla Miller, 8 16:11 Adrian Ms
3 4 2 5 Kylee Keck, 7 16:14 Shumate Ms
3 5 Autumn Trotter, 7 16:47 Jefferson Ms
3 6 2 6 Amanda White, 7 16:50 Dundee Ms
3 7 Cari Deskovitz, 8 16:51 St. Joes-Trenton
3 8 Antonia Piedmonte-Lang, 8

16:54 Meadow Montessori
3 9 2 7 Ashley Teets, 7 16:56 Wager Ms
4 0 Julie Rutkowski, 7 16:57 St. Joes-Trenton
4 1 2 8 Adela Myles, 8 16:59 Lincoln
4 2 2 9 Chealsea Ball, 7 17:12 Wager Ms
4 3 3 0 Hannah Maxe, 7 17:26 Shumate Ms
4 4 3 1 Alexis Lee, 7 17:28 Allen Park Ms
4 5 3 2 Kaitlin Symanns, 7 17:28 Dundee Ms
4 6 Olga McIntryre, 7 17:43 Trinity Lutheran
4 7 Leah Watson, 7 17:45 Allen Park Ms
4 8 3 3 Josie Blumberg, 7 17:46 Monroe Milers
4 9 3 4 Ashley Barnier, 7 17:47 Dundee Ms
5 0 3 5 Kristen Ruta, 7 17:53 Grosse Ile Ms
5 1 3 6 Jamie Blumberg, 7 17:54 Monroe Milers
5 2 3 7 Abriel Bowser, 7 17:58 Monroe Milers
5 3 Scarlett Rudicil ¬†8 17:59 Woodhaven Ms
5 4 Sarah Ritchie, 8 18:00 St. Joes-Trenton
5 5 3 8 Keely Christensen, 7 18:12 Ow Best Ms
5 6 Cathy Pace, 8 18:25 Allen Park Ms
5 7 Grabrielle Cataldo, 8 18:28 Allen Park Ms
5 8 3 9 Tiffany Gillespie, 8 18:33 Lincoln
5 9 4 0 Hunter Davis, 8 18:42 Shumate Ms
6 0 4 1 Angelina Muniz, 7 18:47 Ow Best Ms
6 1 4 2 Terance Sargent, 7 18:49 Ow Best Ms
6 2 4 3 Maddy Ayoub, 7 18:54 Shumate Ms
6 3 4 4 Erika Ruch, 8 19:00 Wager Ms
6 4 Ashley Bricker ¬†8 19:02 Woodhaven Ms
6 5 4 5 Hope Trowbridge, 7 19:05 Wager Ms
6 6 4 6 Juanita Gratowski, 7 19:08 Shumate Ms
6 7 Kaitlyn Kidder, 7 19:23 Jefferson Ms
6 8 Michaela Fahnestock, 7 19:25 Saline
6 9 4 7 Kate Raab, 7 19:43 Adrian Ms
7 0 4 8 Francesca Chrabuszcz, 8

19:47 Grosse Ile Ms
7 1 4 9 Courtney McVey, 8 19:50 Wager Ms
7 2 5 0 Megan Langley, 7 20:01 Adrian Ms
7 3 5 1 Hannah Whitaker, 7 20:23 Grosse Ile Ms
7 4 5 2 Ivy Johnson, 7 20:24 Wager Ms
7 5 5 3 Renee Scavone, 8 20:26 Grosse Ile Ms
7 6 Samantha Kennedy, 7 20:31 Wager Ms
7 7 Rajpreet Kaur ¬†8 20:37 Woodhaven Ms
7 8 Shelby Jackson, 7 21:01 Jefferson Ms
7 9 5 4 Ranay Henning, 7 21:12 Adrian Ms
8 0 5 5 Kourtney Hephner, 7 21:13 Adrian Ms
8 1 Jenna Gadille, 7 21:17 Wager Ms
8 2 Olivia Hanley, 7 21:55 Adrian Ms
8 3 Marcia Reyes, 7 22:00 Adrian Ms
8 4 Gabi Guerra, 7 22:30 Lincoln
8 5 Stephanie Slat, 7 23:14 Meadow Montessori
8 6 Ysabel DeGrand, 7 24:31 Jefferson Ms
8 7 Summer Snyder, 7 24:45 Wager Ms
8 8 Allehja Bell, 7 24:46 Wager Ms
8 9 5 6 Haile Teachoit, 7 25:07 Ow Best Ms
9 0 5 7 Katie Gerard, 8 25:08 Ow Best Ms
9 1 5 8 Monica Vint, 7 25:09 Shumate Ms
9 2 5 9 Ryleigh Bonk, 7 25:10 Shumate Ms


